Cartridge heaters, also called heating rods come in cylindrical form elements,
in different diameters and in variable lengths. The heat transfer process varies
according to the required application, such as heating: a metal mass,
a liquid  or gas.
Sinus Jevi
Cartridge Heaters
Sinus-Jevi Electric Heating B.V.     Aambeeld 19    1671 NT Medemblik    +31 (0) 227 549 100                            www.sinusjevi.com
Liquids Gasses Solids Spaces Resistors

• Special manufacturing (see p.29): odd sizes, variable power zone, built in thermocouple...
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
6.35
(¼")
31.7
(1¼")
75 250 H1/4x1.2x75
100 250 H1/4X1.2X100
150 250 H1/4X1.2X150
175 250 H1/4X1.2X175
175+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X1.2X175
38.1
(1½")
75 250 H1/4X1.5X75
100 250 H1/4X1.5X100
100+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X1.5X100
125 250 H1/4X1.5X125
150 250 H1/4X1.5X150
150+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X1.5X150
175 250 H1/4X1.5X175
200 250 H1/4X1.5X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X1.5X200
250 250 H1/4X1.5X250
Nominal Ø-mm
(equiv. inches)
Tolerance
over Ø-mm

7 mm
NH: non heating
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
6.35
(¼")
50.8
(2")
100 250 H1/4X2X100
100+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X2X100
125 250 H1/4X2X125
150 250 H1/4X2X150
175 250 H1/4X2X175
175 500 H1/4X2X175A
200 250 H1/4X2X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X2X200
250 250 H1/4X2X250
300 250 H1/4X2X300
63.5
(2½")
100 250 H1/4X2.5X100
125 250 H1/4X2.5X125
150 250 H1/4X2.5X150
175 250 H1/4X2.5X175
200 250 H1/4X2.5X200
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
3
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
6.35
(¼")
63.5
(2½")
200+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X2.5X200
250 250 H1/4X1.5X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X1.5X250
76.2
(3")
100 250 H1/4X3X100
150 250 H1/4X3X150
175 250 H1/4X3X175
200 250 H1/4X3X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X3X200
250 250 H1/4X3X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X3X250
300 250 H1/4X3X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X3X300
400 250 H1/4X3X400
88.9
(3½")
150 250 H1/4X3.5X150
200 250 H1/4X3.5X200
250 250 H1/4X3.5X250
300 250 H1/4X3.5X300
101.6
(4")
125 250 H1/4X4X125
150 250 H1/4X4X150
175 250 H1/4X4X175
200 250 H1/4X4X200
250 250 H1/4X4X250
300 250 H1/4X4X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ1/4X4X300
350 250 H1/4X4X350
127
(5")
150 250 H1/4X5X150
200 250 H1/4X5X200
250 250 H1/4X5X250
300 250 H1/4X5X300
350 250 H1/4X5X350
400 250 H1/4X5X400
152.4
(6")
150 250 H1/4X6X150
200 250 H1/4X6X200
300 250 H1/4X6X300
350 250 H1/4X6X350
400 250 H1/4X6X400
500 250 H1/4X6X500
6.5 32 75 250 H6.5X32X75
100 250 H6.5X32X100
150 250 H6.5X32X150
175 250 H6.5X32X175
40 100 250 H6.5X40X100
100+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X40X100
125 250 H6.5X40X125
150 250 H6.5X40X150
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
6.5 40 175 250 H6.5X40X175
200 250 H6.5X40X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X40X200
250 250 H6.5X40X250
50 125 250 H6.5X50X125
150 250 H6.5X50X150
150+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X50X150
175 250 H6.5X50X175
200 250 H6.5X50X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X50X200
250 250 H6.5X50X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X50X250
60 125 250 H6.5X60X250
125 500 HJ6.5X60X125A
150 250 H6.5X60X150
175 250 H6.5X60X175
200 250 H6.5X60X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X60X200
250 250 H6.5X60X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X60X250
300 250 H6.5X60X300
80 125 250 H6.5X80X125
175 250 H6.5X80X175
200 250 H6.5X80X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X80X200
250 250 H6.5X80X250
300 250 H6.5X80X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X80X300
350 250 H6.5X80X350
100 125 250 H6.5X100X125
150 250 H6.5X100X150
200 250 H6.5X100X200
250 250 H6.5X100X250
300 250 H6.5X100X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ6.5X100X300
350 250 H6.5X100X350
400 250 H6.5X100X400
130 125 250 H6.5X130X125
150 250 H6.5X130X150
200 250 H6.5X130X200
250 250 H6.5X130X250
300 250 H6.5X130X300
300+tcj 1000 H6.5X130X300
350 250 H6.5X130X350
400 250 H6.5X130X400
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
4
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
6.5 160 150 250 H6.5X160X150
200 250 H6.5X160X200
300 250 H6.5X160X300
350 250 H6.5X160X350
400 250 H6.5X160X400
500 250 H6.5X160X500
8 32 200 250 H8X32X200
40 50 250 H8X40X50
100 250 H8X40X100
125 250 H8X40X125
125+tcj 1000 HJ8X40X125
150 250 H8X40X150
200 250 H8X40X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ8X40X200
50 125 250 H8X50X125
125+tcj 1000 HJ8X50X125
150 250 H8X50X150
200 250 H8X50X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ8X50X200
250 250 H8X50X250
60 125 250 H8X60X125
125+tcj 1000 HJ8X60X125
150 250 H8X60X150
200 250 H8X60X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ8X60X200
250 250 H8X60X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ8X60X250
300 250 H8X60X300
400 250 H8X60X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ8X60X400
80 150 250 H8X80X150
175 250 H8X80X175
200 250 H8X80X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ8X80X200
250 250 H8X80X250
300 250 H8X80X300
400 250 H8X80X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ8X80X400
100 175 250 H8X100X175
200 250 H8X100X200
250 250 H8X100X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ8X100X250
300 250 H8X100X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ8X100X300
400 250 H8X100X400
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
8 100 400+tcj 1000 HJ8X100X400
600 250 H8X100X600
130 175 250 H8X130X175
200 250 H8X130X200
250 250 H8X130X250
300 250 H8X130X300
400 250 H8X130X400
400 500 H8X130X400A
400+tcj 500 HJ8X130X400
160 200 250 H8X160X200
250 250 H8X160X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ8X160X250
300 250 H8X160X300
400 250 H8X160X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ8X160X400
500 250 H8X160X500
600 250 H8X160X600
9.52
(3/8")
31.75
(1¼")
75 250 H3/8X1.2X75
100 250 H3/8X1.2X100
150 250 H3/8X1.2X150
200 250 H3/8X1.2X200
38.1
(1½")
100 250 H3/8X1.5X100
125 250 H3/8X1.5X125
150 250 H3/8X1.5X150
200 250 H3/8X1.5X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X1.5X200
250 250 H3/8X1.5X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X1.5X250
400 250 H3/8X1.5X400
50.8
(2")
100 250 H3/8X2X100
125 250 H3/8X2X125
150 250 H3/8X2X150
175 250 H3/8X2X175
175 500 H3/8X2X175A
200 250 H3/8X2X200
250 250 H3/8X2X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X2X250
300 250 H3/8X2X300
400 250 H3/8X2X400
500 250 H3/8X2X500
63.5
(2½")
100 250 H3/8X2.5X100
125 250 H3/8X2.5X125
150 250 H3/8X2.5X150
200 250 H3/8X2.5X200
250 250 H3/8X2.5X250
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
5
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
9.52
(3/8")
63.5
(2½")
300 250 H3/8X2.5X300
350 250 H3/8X2.5X350
400 250 H3/8X2.5X400
76.2
(3")
150 250 H3/8X3X150
200 250 H3/8X3X200
250 250 H3/8X3X250
300 250 H3/8X3X300
300+tcj 1000 H3/8X3X300
400 250 H3/8X3X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X3X400
500 250 H3/8X3X500
600 250 H3/8X3X600
88.9
(3½")
250 250 H3/8X3.5X250
300 250 H3/8X3.5X300
350 250 H3/8X3.5X350
400 250 H3/8X3.5X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X3.5X400
500 250 H3/8X3.5X500
101.6
(4")
150 250 H3/8X4X150
200 250 H3/8X4X200
250 250 H3/8X4X250
300 250 H3/8X4X300
400 250 H3/8X4X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ3/8X4X400
500 250 H3/8X4X500
600 250 H3/8X4X600
750 250 H3/8X4X750
127
(5")
175 250 H3/8X5X175
250 250 H3/8X5X250
300 250 H3/8X5X300
400 250 H3/8X5X400
500 250 H3/8X5X500
800 250 H3/8X5X800
1000 250 H3/8X5X1000
152.4
(6")
250 250 H3/8X6X250
300 250 H3/8X6X300
400 250 H3/8X6X400
500 250 H3/8X6X500
500 1000 H3/8X6X500B
600 250 H3/8X6X600
800 250 H3/8X6X800
1000 250 H3/8X6X1000
165.1
(6½") 400 250 H3/8X400X250
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
9.52
(3/8")
177.8
(7")
350 250 H3/8X7X350
400 250 H3/8X7X400
500 250 H3/8X7X500
600 250 H3/8X7X600
750 250 H3/8X7X750
1000 250 H3/8X7X1000
203.2
(8")
300 250 H3/8X8X300
400 250 H3/8X8X400
500 250 H3/8X8X500
600 250 H3/8X8X600
750 250 H3/8X8X750
1000 250 H3/8X8X1000
10 32 75 250 H10X32X75
100 250 H10X32X100
150 250 H10X32X150
200 250 H10X32X200
40 100 250 H10X40X100
125 250 H10X40X125
150 250 H10X40X150
200 250 H10X40X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ10X40X200
250 250 H10X40X250
300 250 H10X40X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ10X40X300
50 125 250 H10X50X125
150 250 H10X50X150
150+tcj 1000 HJ10X50X150
200 250 H10X50X200
250 250 H10X50X250
300 250 H10X50X300
400 250 H10X50X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ10X50X400
60 125 250 H10X60X125
150 250 H10X60X150
200 250 H10X60X200
200+tcj 1000 HJ10X60X200
250 250 H10X60X250
300 250 H10X60X300
400 250 H10X60X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ10X60X400
80 150 250 H10X80X150
200 250 H10X80X200
250 250 H10X80X250
300 250 H10X80X300
400 250 H10X80X400
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
6
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
12.5 50 300 250 H12.5X50X300
350 250 H12.5X50X350
400 250 H12.5X50400
500 250 H12.5X50500
600 250 H12.5X50600
60 125 250 H12.5X60X125
160 250 H12.5X60X160
200 250 H12.5X60X200
250 250 H12.5X60X250
300 250 H12.5X60X300
350 250 H12.5X60X350
400 250 H12.5X60X400
500 250 H12.5X60X500
600 250 H12.5X60X600
80 125 250 H12.5X80X125
160 250 H12.5X80X160
200 250 H12.5X80X200
250 250 H12.5X80X250
300 250 H12.5X80X300
350 250 H12.5X80X350
400 250 H12.5X80X400
500 250 H12.5X80X500
600 250 H12.5X80X600
600 500 H12.5X80X600A
750 250 H12.5X80X750
100 160 250 H12.5X100X160
200 250 H12.5X100X200
250 250 H12.5X100X250
300 250 H12.5X100X300
400 250 H12.5X100X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ12.5X100X400
500 250 H12.5X100X500
600 250 H12.5X100X600
800 250 H12.5X100X800
1000 250 H12.5X100X1000
130 250 250 H12.5X130X250
350 250 H12.5X130X350
400 250 H12.5X130X400
500 250 H12.5X130X500
600 250 H12.5X130X600
800 250 H12.5X130X800
800 500 H12.5X130X800A
1000 250 H12.5X130X1000
1000 1000 H12.5X130X1000B
160 400 250 H12.5X160X400
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
10 80 400+tcj 1000 HJ10X80X400
500 250 H10X80X500
630 250 H10X80X630
100 200 250 H10X100X200
250 250 H10X100X250
250+tcj 1000 HJ10X100X250
300 250 H10X100X300
350 250 H10X100X350
350+tcj 1000 HJ10X100X350
400 250 H10X100X400
500 250 H10X100X500
500+tcj 1000 HJ10X100X500
600 250 H10X100X600
700 250 H10X100X700
130 250 250 H10X130X250
300 250 H10X130X300
400 250 H10X130X400
500 250 H10X130X500
600 250 H10X130X600
800 250 H10X130X800
800 500 H10X130X800A
160 300 250 H10X160X300
400 250 H10X160X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ10X160X400
500 250 H10X160X500
600 250 H10X160X600
600 500 H10X160X600A
800 250 H10X160X800
200 400 250 H10X200X400
500 250 H10X200X500
600 250 H10X200X600
750 250 H10X200X750
1000 250 H10X200X1000
250 1000 250 H10X250X1000
12.5 40 125 250 H12.5X40X125
160 250 H12.5X40X160
200 250 H12.5X40X200
250 250 H12.5X40X250
300 250 H12.5X40X300
350 250 H12.5X40X350
400 250 H12.5X40X400
500 250 H12.5X40X500
50 160 250 H12.5X50X160
200 250 H12.5X50X200
250 250 H12.5X50X250
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
7
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
12.5 160 400+tcj 1000 HJ12.5X160X400
500 250 H12.5X160X500
500 1000 H12.5X160X500B
600 250 H12.5X160X600
800 250 H12.5X160X800
800 500 H12.5X160X800A
800 2000 H12.5X160X800E
1000 250 H12.5X160X1000
1000 1000 H12.5X160X1000B
1200 250 H12.5X160X1200
180 630 250 H12.5X180X630
1000 250 H12.5X180X1000
200 300 250 H12.5X200X300
500 250 H12.5X200X500
600 250 H12.5X200X600
800 250 H12.5X200X800
800 2000 H12.5X200X800E
1000 250 H12.5X200X1000
1200 250 H12.5X200X1200
1500 250 H12.5X200X1500
2000 250 H12.5X200X2000
250 500 250 H12.5X250X500
800 250 H12.5X250X800
1000 250 H12.5X250X1000
1000 1000 H12.5X250X1000B
1250 250 H12.5X250X1250
1500 250 H12.5X250X1500
2000 250 H12.5X250X2000
300 500 250 H12.5X300X500
800 250 H12.5X300X800
1000 250 H12.5X300X1000
1250 250 H12.5X300X1250
1500 250 H12.5X300X1500
2000 250 H12.5X300X2000
12.7
(½")
38.1
(1½")
125 250 H1/2X1.5X125
150 250 H1/2X1.5X150
200 250 H1/2X1.5X200
250 250 H1/2X1.5X250
300 250 H1/2X1.5X300
50.8
(2")
150 250 H1/2X2X150
200 250 H1/2X2X200
250 250 H1/2X2X250
300 250 H1/2X2X300
400 250 H1/2X2X400
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
12.7
(½")
63.5
(2½")
150 250 H1/2X2.5X150
250 250 H1/2X2.5X250
300 250 H1/2X2.5X300
400 250 H1/2X2.5X400
500 250 H1/2X2.5X500
76.2
(3")
200 250 H1/2X3X200
250 250 H1/2X3X250
300 250 H1/2X3X300
400 250 H1/2X3X400
500 250 H1/2X3X500
500 500 H1/2X3X500
600 250 H1/2X3X600
750 250 H1/2X3X750
88.9
(3½")
250 250 H1/2X3.5X250
300 250 H1/2X3.5X300
350 250 H1/2X3.5X350
500 250 H1/2X3.5X500
750 250 H1/2X3.5X750
101.6
(4")
250 250 H1/2X4X250
300 250 H1/2X4X300
300+tcj 1000 HJ1/2X4X300
350 250 H1/2X4X350
400 250 H1/2X4X400
500 250 H1/2X4X500
600 250 H1/2X4X600
800 250 H1/2X4X800
1000 250 H1/2X4X1000
127
(5")
300 250 H1/2X5X300
350 250 H1/2X5X350
400 250 H1/2X5X400
500 250 H1/2X5X500
600 250 H1/2X5X600
750 250 H1/2X5X750
900 250 H1/2X5X900
1000 250 H1/2X5X1000
152.4
(6")
300 250 H1/2X6X300
400 250 H1/2X6X400
500 250 H1/2X6X500
600 250 H1/2X6X600
750 250 H1/2X6X750
850 250 H1/2X6X850
1000 250 H1/2X6X1000
165.1
(6½')
1000 250 H1/2X6.5X1000
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
8
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
12.7
(½")
177.8
(7")
500 250 H1/2X7X500
600 250 H1/2X7X600
700 250 H1/2X7X700
1000 250 H1/2X7X1000
203.2
(8")
500 250 H1/2X8X500
800 250 H1/2X8X800
1000 250 H1/2X8X1000
1500 250 H1/2X8X1500
2000 250 H1/2X8X2000
228.6
(9")
500 250 H1/2X9X500
600 250 H1/2X9X600
750 250 H1/2X9X750
1000 250 H1/2X9X1000
1200 250 1/2X9X1200
1500 250 H1/2X9X1500
254
(10')
500 250 H1/2X10X500
750 250 H1/2X10X750
1000 250 H1/2X10X1000
1200 250 H1/2X10X1200
1500 250 H1/2X10X1500
2000 250 H1/2X10X2000
279.4
(11")
800 250 H1/2X11X800
304.8
(12")
600 250 H1/2X12X600
800 250 H1/2X12X800
1000 250 H1/2X12X1000
1500 250 H1/2X12X1500
2000 250 H1/2X12X2000
15.87
(5/8")
50.8
(2")
200 250 H5/8X2X200
300 250 H5/8X2X300
500 250 H5/8X2X500
63.5
(2½")
175 250 H5/8X2.5X175
250 250 H5/8X2.5X250
300 250 H5/8X2.5X300
400 250 H5/8X2.5X400
500 250 H5/8X2.5X500
750 250 H5/8X2.5X750
76.2
(3")
250 250 H5/8X3X250
300 250 H5/8X3X300
400 250 H5/8X3X400
500 250 H5/8X3X500
600 250 H5/8X3X600
750 250 H5/8X3X750
1000 250 H5/8X3X1000
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
15.87
(5/8")
101.6
(4")
300 250 H5/8X4X300
400 250 H5/8X4X400
500 250 H5/8X4X500
600 250 H5/8X4X600
750 250 H5/8X4X750
1000 250 H5/8X4X1000
1200 250 H5/8X4X1200
127
(5")
400 250 H5/8X5X400
500 250 H5/8X5X500
600 250 H5/8X5X600
800 250 H5/8X5X800
1000 250 H5/8X5X1000
1300 250 H5/8X5X1300
152.4
(6")
400 250 H5/8X6X400
600 250 H5/8X6X600
800 250 H5/8X6X800
1000 250 H5/8X6X1000
1500 250 H5/8X6X1500
177.8
(7")
500 250 H5/8X7X500
600 250 H5/8X7X600
1000 250 H5/8X7X1000
1500 250 H5/8X7X1500
203.2
(8")
500 250 H5/8X8X500
750 250 H5/8X8X750
1000 250 H5/8X8X1000
1200 250 H5/8X8X1200
1500 250 H5/8X8X1500
2000 250 H5/8X8X2000
228.6
(9")
500 250 H5/8X9X500
1000 250 H5/8X9X1000
1250 250 H5/8X9X1250
254
(10")
750 250 H5/8X10X750
1000 250 H5/8X10X1000
1300 250 H5/8X10X1300
1600 250 H5/8X10X1600
2000 250 H5/8X10X2000
304.8
(12")
750 250 H5/8X12X750
1000 250 H5/8X12X1000
1500 250 H5/8X12X1500
1800 250 H5/8X12X1800
2000 250 H5/8X12X2000
2500 250 H5/8X12X2500
16 40 160 250 H16X40X160
200 250 H16X40X200
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
9
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
16 40 250 250 H16X40X250
300 250 H16X40X300
400 250 H16X40X400
500 250 H16X40X500
50 160 250 H16X50X160
200 250 H16X50X200
250 250 H16X50X250
315 250 H16X50X315
400 250 H16X50X400
500 250 H16X50X500
600 250 H16X50X600
60 160 250 H16X60X160
200 250 H16X60X200
250 250 H16X60X250
300 250 H16X60X300
400 250 H16X60X400
400+tcj 1000 HJ16X60X400
500 250 H16X60X500
600 250 H16X60X600
80 250 250 H16X80X250
300 250 H16X80X300
400 250 H16X80X400
500 250 H16X80X500
600 250 H16X80X600
800 250 H16X80X800
1000 250 H16X80X1000
100 300 250 H16X100X300
400 250 H16X100X400
500 250 H16X100X500
600 250 H16X100X600
800 250 H16X100X800
1000 250 H16X100X1000
1200 250 H16X100X1200
130 400 250 H16X130X400
500 250 H16X130X500
600 250 H16X130X600
800 250 H16X130X800
1000 250 H16X130X1000
1200 250 H16X130X1200
160 400 250 H16X160X400
500 250 H16X160X500
600 250 H16X160X600
800 250 H16X160X800
800 1000 H16X160X800B
900 250 H16X160X900
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
16 160 1000 250 H16X160X1000
1000 1500 H16X160X1500
1250 250 H16X160X1250
1600 250 H16X160X1600
180 850 250 H16X180X850
1000 250 H16X180X1000
1250 250 H16X180X1250
200 500 250 H16X200X500
800 250 H16X200X800
1000 250 H16X200X1000
1000 1500 H16X200X1000D
1250 250 H16X200X1250
1500 250 H16X200X1500
2000 250 H16X200X2000
250 500 250 H16X250X500
800 250 H16X250X800
1000 250 H16X250X1000
1300 250 H16X250X1300
1600 250 H16X250X1600
1600 500 H16X250X1600A
2000 250 H16X250X2000
300 500 250 H16X300X500
800 250 H16X300X800
1000 250 H16X300X1000
1300 250 H16X300X1300
1500 250 H16X300X1500
1800 250 H16X300X1800
2000 250 H16X300X2000
2500 250 H16X300X2500
19.05
(3/4")
76.2
(3")
300 250 H3/4X3X300
400 250 H3/4X3X400
500 250 H3/4X3X500
101.6
(4")
350 250 H3/4X4X350
450 250 H3/4X4X450
600 250 H3/4X4X600
1000 250 H3/4X4X1000
127
(5")
400 250 H3/4X127X400
500 250 H3/4X127X500
1000 250 H3/4X127X1000
1500 250 H3/4X127X1500
152.4
(6”)
350 250 H3/4X6X350
500 250 H3/4X6X500
1000 250 H3/4X6X1000
1500 250 H3/4X6X1500
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
10
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
19.05
(3/4")
203.2
(8”)
500 250 H3/4X8X500
600 250 H3/4X8X600
1000 250 H3/4X8X1000
2000 250 H3/4X8X2000
254
(10”)
800 250 H3/4X10X800
1000 250 H3/4X10X1000
2000 250 H3/4X10X2000
304.8
(12”)
800 250 H3/4X12X800
1000 250 H3/4X12X1000
1500 250 H3/4X12X1500
2000 250 H3/4X12X2000
2500 250 H3/4X12X2500
20 60 200 250 H20X60X200
300 250 H20X60X300
500 250 H20X60X500
600 250 H20X60X600
800 250 H20X60X800
80 300 250 H20X80X300
400 250 H20X80X400
500 250 H20X80X500
600 250 H20X80X600
800 250 H20X80X800
1000 250 H20X80X1000
1250 250 H20X80X1200
100 350 250 H20X100X350
450 250 H20X100X450
600 250 H20X100X600
800 250 H20X100X800
1000 250 H20X100X1000
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Length
(mm)
Watt
P (W)
Leads
(mm)
Article number
20 100 1400 250 H20X100X1400
1600 250 H20X100X1600
130 400 250 H20X130X400
500 250 H20X130X500
600 250 H20X130X600
800 250 H20X130X800
1000 250 H20X130X1000
1500 250 H20X130X1500
2000 250 H20X130X2000
160 500 250 H20X160X500
800 250 H20X160X800
1000 250 H20X160X1000
1500 250 H20X160X1500
2000 250 H20X160X2000
200 800 250 H20X200X800
1000 250 H20X200X1000
1500 250 H20X200X1500
1800 250 H20X200X1800
2000 250 H20X200X2000
2500 250 H20X200X2500
250 800 250 H20X250X800
1000 250 H20X250X1000
1500 250 H20X250X1500
2000 250 H20X250X2000
2500 250 H20X250X2500
300 1000 250 H20X300X1000
1500 250 H20X300X1500
2000 250 H20X300X2000
2500 250 H20X300X2500
• All these cartridge heaters can be fitted with specific accessories and connection types.
Catalogue Cartridge Heaters
11
Boring and fit of standard cartridge heaters